May 30 2024 (04:02) India Rail Info 1

Dibrugarh - New Delhi Rajdhani Express (Via Moranhat)/20503 - Raj - NFR
NBQ/New Bongaigaon Junction to NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction

3h 53m - 251 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 DBRG |Dibrugarh 19:55 34 |1 0 75 (108 [NFR
2 MRHT |Moranhat 20:28 20:30 2m |1 |1 41 71 NFR
3 |SLGR |Simalugurijunction 21:15 21:17 2m |1 |1 94 |71 |[103 |NFR
4  |MXN |Mariani junction 22:03 22:08 5m |1 |1 148 |53 |117 |NFR
5 |DMV |Dimapur 00:10 00:17 m |1 |2 [256 |47 NFR
6 |LMG |Lumding Junction 01:45 01:50 5m |2 |2 326 |52 [138 |NFR
7 GHY |Guwahati 05:20 05:35 15m (1 |2 507 |57 |59 |NFR
8 NBQ |New Bongaigaon 08:20 08:22 2m |1 |2 663 |62 [60 |NFR

Junction
9 |KOJ Kokrajhar 08:49 08:51 2m |1 |2 |691 |89 |49 |NFR
10 |[NOQ [New Alipurduar 09:44 09:46 2m |2 |2 |770 |56 |48 |NFR
11 |NCB |New Cooch Behar 10:06 10:08 2m |1,3 (2 789 (59 (49 [NFR
12 |NJP  |New Jalpaiguri 12:15 12:25 10m (3 (2 (914 [83 (114 |NFR

Junction
13 |KNE |KishanGanj 13:28 13:30 2m |2 |2 1001 |58 |53 [NFR
14 |KIR Katihar Junction 15:10 15:20 10m |1 |2 1098 ({63 |32 |NFR
15 |SP/ Samastipur Junction 18:40 18:45 5m |23 |2 1309 |70 |47 |ECR
16 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 19:30 19:40 10m (3 |2 1361 |65 |57 |ECR
17 |HIP Hajipur Junction 20:30 20:35 5m |3 |2 1415|145 |55 |ECR
18 [CPR  |Chhapra junction 21:55 22:00 5m |1 |2 1474 172 |58 |NER
19 |BUI  |Ballia 22:55 23:00 5m (1 |2 1540 |56 |65 |NER
20 |BSB Varanasi Junction 01:30 01:40 10m |1 (3 1680 |73 |77 |NR
21 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 05:45 05:55 10m (6 |3 1981172 |124 |NR
22 |BE Bareilly Junction 09:11 09:14 3m |2 |3 |2215|58 |169 [NR
23 |MB Moradabad Junction 10:47 10:55 8m |45 (3 |2306 |61 |193 |NR
24 |NDLS |New Delhi 13:38 14 (3 |2471 |- 214 |NR

May 30 2024 (04:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



